VI (6™)Semester Admission Batch 2017

Monday : 9:0 to 10:0 am
Exam Hall

Lecture Topic
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March — 2020
Sr. No Date Name of Topic Name of Sign
Faculty
1 02/03/2020 Acute Flaccid Paralysis & GBS Dr. Keskar
Poliomyelitis
2 09/03/2020 Diphtheria, Tetanus, Pertussis Dr. Bhavari
3 16/03/2020 Neonatal Jaundice Dr. Kale
4 23/03/2020 Malaria (Integrated ) Dr. D’Souza
5 30/03/2020 | Common exanthematous illness Dr.Fadnis
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VIl (8")Semester Batch August — 2016

Thursday: 8:0 to 9:0 am

Saturday: 1:15 to 2:15 pm

Anatomy Lecture Hall
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March - 2020
SR. NO DATE DAY NAME OF TOPIC NAME OF FACULTY SIGN
1 05/3/2020 | Thursday Bleeding disorder & Dr. D'Souza
coagulation disorders
2 07/3/2020 Saturday Paediatric surgical Dr. Keskar
Problems
3 12/3/2020 Thursday Haematuria / AGN Dr. Bhavari
4 19/3/2020 Thursday Nephrotic Syndrome Dr. Keskar
5 21/3/2020 Saturday IMNCI - 1l Dr. D’Souza
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MIMER Medical College Talegaon (D)
Department of Paediatrics
8t" Semester Clinical schedule for the
Month of 9" March to 4™ April 2020
B - Batch (31-60)

DATE Date TEACHER SIGN
Monday 9/3/2020 Dr. Fadnis
Tuesday 10/3/2020 | Dr. Keskar
Thursday 12/3/2020 | Dr. D'Souza
Friday 13/3/2020 | Dr. Kale
Monday 16/3/2020 | Dr. Botre
Tuesday 17/3/2020 | Dr. Keskar
Wednesday 18/3/2020 | Dr. Bhavari
Thursday 19/3/2020 | Dr.D'Souza
Friday 20/3/2020 | Dr. Kale
Saturday 21/3/2020 | Dr. Bhavari
Monday 23/3/2020 | Dr. Fadnis
Tuesday 24/3/2020 | Dr.Keskar
Thursday 26/3/2020 | Dr. D'Souza
Friday 27/3/2020 | Dr.Bhavari
Monday 30/3/2020 | Dr. Botre
Tuesday 31/3/2020 | Dr. Kale
Wednesday 01/4/2020 | Dr. Bhavari
Thursday 02/4/2020 | Dr Fadnis
Friday 03/4/2020 | Dr. Kale ]
Saturday 04/4/2020 | Dr.Keskar
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